AGAGAAGAGG
GAGCTGAGEG
GGACCCCCAG
ATGGCCATCC
CGTTGCAGGT
CTTATCTGCC
GCAGCCCAAG
GGGAGCCCCT
GICCTTGIGG
CTCTGCCCAG
AGGAGAGCGT
ATCGGEGGTCA
GCTGCAGCAG
GCCCGACACT
GGTGCCCATG
GCACTCCAAA
CCAACATGGA
ATCTATAACT
CTACTGGGTA
AGAACTTCTC
GATGGEGGTGEC
TCCCCAGGEEC

AGGTTGGTGT
CCTGCAGTCT
AGATGCTGAA
TCCATGCCCC

GGAGCACAGG
GCGECTGCGAA
GCCTCTTTGG
cceaeeeaecee

CCTGGGAGCG CTGECTGTGC

TCCTGTGGCA
GACGT GCCCA

AGTGCCCCGT
GGTCCTGGGA

GGAAGCAGAG GCCAGGCAGC

AAAGCATCCC
CCTCTGEEECC
CCACGTGECT
ACGACTCGTC
CTGCTGGGCA
GGCCAGGACA
TACGACAGGT
TTCTGCGGITG
CTGECGEETCT
GCAGCCACCT
CTGEEEEGETGC
ATCTCACTTC
CCACCACTGC
CGCACCCGEEG

CCAGGACCTG
AGGCCTGECT
TCATACTACT
TTCCCACGCTG
GGAACATTTC
TCCACCGACC
GCCCATGCEEG
TGGATGGACG
CTGACGCAGG
GGCCCAAGAC
CCAAGECTGT
AACCGITTCC
CTACTTCTCA
ACCTGGAGEC

PLD4 (NM 138790. 5)

CAGCACCGAG
TCAGGATAGA
AAAGCAGCAG
GIGGGACAGA
TGTGECTGEG
CCTCCCACCT
GCATGECTCC
AGAGGGACTC
CCATCTGCAG
GCACGCTCCTG
GGTCCCTCAC
GGAGAGCCTC
CCTGECTGTG
TGCAGGTTCT
CGGCTCACCA
GCACATATAC
TGAAGGAGCT
CTGGAGAAGA
CCTCCCCAAA
AGCCCTTCCA
GCGTCGCCAC
GCTCCTGECG

Ccraeeeecar
CACCAAGGCA
TGGCCCCCAC
GAGCGCTGGCA
CTCCGTGECT
GGGECCAGGT
AGCCCAGCTT
CTGCCACCTT
CCGEECAGCCC
GACACTGCCC
AGGCCCTGAC
TTCTGCAGAA
GCCACCAGCA
GGCTGCCCGA
GCGEGTGITTT
ATGGGECAGTG
TGECECTGIC
CCTTCCAGAC
ACCTGGECCTC
CGCCCTCTTT
CAGCACTCTG
GIGATGGGEGA

ATA

-63
-13
38

88

138
188
238
288
338
388
438
488
538
588
638
688
738
788
838
888
938
988
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GCGCCCAGGA
CGCTTCAGCC
GGCGGCAGCC
GACTCAACAC
CTCAGCAACC
GCCCGTCEEG
AGTTCATGGT
GAGGATTACT
CCCTGECECG
TCTTTGAGCG
GCTCCEEECC
CTCGGCGACC
TTCAGCCGCT
CGCCTGCGAC
CGAGTCCAGC
GCCCCTTCCC
GCTTC

GITCATCTAT
ACCCCCCGAG
TTCGGCAAGG
GGACCCCACC
CCGCGGCCAA
AACCATTCCA
CACGGAGAAG
TCAGCAGCAC
CAGCCCCCGG
GGACTGGAGT
AGGACTGCGT
CCGCCCCECA
TCCTCCCGCA

CCCCCCTGAG
TGACTCCTGG

GCCTCCGTGA
GIACTGECCG
GCGTGCCCGT
ATGITCCCCT
CGICTCTGTG
ACATCCCATT
GCAGCCTACA
GCECEEEEETG
GGGCCACGGT
TCGCGECTACG
TTGGCAGEEC
CGCeCecTee
AGCAGCCCGG
TCGCAAACCG
CCCCACCTCC
CCCACAGGECC

TGGAGTATTT
GIGCTGGACA
GCGCCTCCTG
ACCTGCGEGETC
GACGTGAAAG
CAGCAGEGTG
TAGGCACCTC
GCCTTGCGTGG
GCAGGAGCAG
CCGreaeeer
TGAGEEEEEC
CCTCTGACCC
GICCGCACTG
CCCGCCTCCT
TCCAGGGAGC
AGGCCTAAAA

PLD4 (NM 138790. 5)

CCCCACCACG
ACGCCCTGCG
GICGECTACG
CCTGCAGECG
TCTTCATCGT
AACCACAGCA
CAACTGGTCG
TCACCCAGAG
CTGCGGCAGC
GGACGGACAG
CTCTTTTTCT
CGECCTEEEC
CGCCAGGAGC
CTCTGATTTC
CCTCCAGGAA
AAAACTCGTG

1038
1088
1138
1188
1238
1288
1338
1388
1438
1488
*17

*67

*117
*167
*217
*267
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